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2013-2014 Virtual Challenge Meet #1 - October 19th Results

Literary Criticism - Team

Rank School

1
2

O 0 9 N n B

11
12
13
14
15
16
16

Hallsville HS
Bridge City HS

Martin's Mill HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS

Argyle HS

Whiteface HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Henrietta HS

Dumas HS

Lubbock Coronado
HS

Sabine Pass HS
Chireno HS
Abilene Cooper HS
Meridian HS
Lockney HS

Nolan Catholic HS
Waller HS

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Virtual Tabulator

Students

Lenzie Winton, Katy O'Quinn, Celena Blake
Jessica McKinney, Jessica Bean, Katelyn Mott

Autumn Osborne, Cassidy McCoy, Flower
Landaverde

Adesh Thapliyal, Nicole Ting, Jenny Kim

Hannah Wiseman, Emily Volk, Meg Perkins

Sarah Barker, Julie Rice, Seth Nemeth

Qiwei Li, Christina Hoang, Sophia Song

Katelyn Suneson, Krystal DeLucio, Danielle Holmes
Kami Schmucker, Aryana Lerma, Katelynn Perry

Bonnie Bearden, Brittney Scott, Alex Quinn

Anthony Ochoa, Shelby Pierce, Lindsey Pate
Jilian Whitney, Debbie Clary, Ruth Stewart
Amanda Taylor, Kimery Hankins, Tyana Ellis
Darcy Wyatt, Morgan Williams, Kaylyn Atchison
Jasmine Pena, Darby Long, Jake Moore

Emma Birbeck, Andrea Nguyen, Christian Schmidt
Emma Pollard, Leah Eckenrode, Jessica McGrew
Kathryn McCauley, John David Walker, Marcel

Conference District

4A
3A

1A

5A
3A
1A
4A
2A
4A

S5A

1A
1A
S5A
1A
1A
3A
4A

14
21

19

19
10
4

24

23
24

15

33
17

Total
Scor

216
216

196

192
185
181
173
158
156

155

153
147
145
141
140
138
138

119



10/20113
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Bridgeport HS

Morton HS
Farmersville HS
Shelbyville HS
Hico HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Sudan HS

Omaha Paul Pewitt
HS

Rosenberg Terry HS
Poolville HS
Eldorado HS
Aspermont HS
Borden County HS
Buffalo HS

Graford HS

Iowa Park HS
Cross Plains

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Virtual Tabulator

Garza

Qeila Martinez, Evelyn Molinar, Cici Nava

Kelsey Archer, Delaney Harp, Rachel Renshaw
Wyatt Windham, Emma Walker, Alex Dutton

Scout Flowers, Lydia Heinrichs, Sara Heinrichs
Faezah Ali, Ishani Chakravarty, Jordan Duda

Alex Hernandez, Vanesa Aguilar, Chesanie Brantley

Shelby Clayton, Riley Harkey, Bradley Carpenter

Luz Flores, Emily Villarreal, Mario Bardan

Abigail Arnold, Dillan Smith, Patricia Pratt

Emily Shipman, Amber Shipman, Madison Albin
McKenna Eason, Kirsty Douglas, Destiny Garcia
Mollie McMeans, Michael Taylor, Kyrsten Rebeles
Kendall Morales, Erica Rios, Miryam Zapata
Alexis Gee, Bryanna Batey, Megan Ramsey
Kendell Wilson, Jordan Harden, Kaleb Chancellor
Bridgette Mayfield, Taryn Estes, Hannah Cowan

3A

1A
2A
1A
1A
S5A

2A

4A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
1A
3A
1A

12
21
15
19

19

23
15

10

14
14

12

135

132
131
120
120
118
117

112

109
103
100
94
94
94
92
81
44

2119
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Virtual Tabulator

Literary Criticism - Team - 1A

Rank School

1 Martin's Mill HS

2 Whiteface HS

3 Sabine Pass HS

4 Chireno HS

5 Meridian HS

6 Lockney HS

7 Morton HS

8 Shelbyville HS

9 Hico HS

10 Sudan HS

11 Poolville HS

12 Eldorado HS

13 Aspermont HS

14 Borden County
HS

15 Graford HS

16  Cross Plains

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Students

Autumn Osborne, Cassidy McCoy, Flower
Landaverde

Sarah Barker, Julie Rice, Seth Nemeth

Anthony Ochoa, Shelby Pierce, Lindsey Pate
Jillian Whitney, Debbie Clary, Ruth Stewart
Darcy Wyatt, Morgan Willams, Kaylyn Atchison
Jasmine Pena, Darby Long, Jake Moore

Qeila Martinez, Evelyn Molinar, Cici Nava
Wyatt Windham, Emma Walker, Alex Dutton
Scout Flowers, Lydia Heinrichs, Sara Hemrichs
Alex Hernandez, Vanesa Aguilar, Chesanie Brantley
Abigail Arnold, Dillan Smith, Patricia Pratt

Emily Shipman, Amber Shipman, Madison Albin
McKenna Eason, Kirsty Douglas, Destiny Garcia

Mollie McMeans, Michael Taylor, Kyrsten Rebeles

Alexis Gee, Bryanna Batey, Megan Ramsey
Bridgette Mayfield, Taryn Estes, Hannah Cowan

Conference District

1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

1A

1A
1A

19

4
23
24
15
3
3
21
15
5
15
7
10

4

14
12

Total
Scor

196

181
153
147
141
140
132
120
120
117
103
100
94

94

92
44

3/19



10/20/13 Virtual Tabulator

Literary Criticism - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
| Henrietta HS Katelyn Suneson, Krystal DeLucio, Danielle A 2 158
Holmes
2 Farmersville HS Kelsey Archer, Delaney Harp, Rachel Renshaw 2A 12 131
3 ;)Ignaha Paul Pewitt Shelby Clayton, Riley Harkey, Bradley Carpenter  2A 19 112
4 Buffalo HS Kendall Morales, Erica Rios, Miryam Zapata 2A 14 94
Literary Criticism - Team - 3A
Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Bridge City HS Jessica McKinney, Jessica Bean, Katelyn Mott 3A 21 216
2 Argyle HS Hannah Wiseman, Emily Volk, Meg Perkins 3A 10 185
3 Nolan Catholic HS Emma Birbeck, Andrea Nguyen, Christian Schmidt 3A 33 138
4 Bridgeport HS Kathryn McCauley, John David Walker, Marcel Garza 3A 9 135
5 Iowa Park HS Kendell Wilson, Jordan Harden, Kaleb Chancellor 3A 5 81
Literary Criticism - Team - 4A
Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hallsville HS Lenzie Winton, Katy O'Quinn, Celena Blake 4A 14 216
2 Pearland Dawson HS Qiwei Li, Christina Hoang, Sophia Song 4A 24 173
3 Dumas HS Kami Schmucker, Aryana Lerma, Katelynn Perry  4A 3 156
4 Waller HS Emma Pollard, Leah Eckenrode, Jessica McGrew 4A 17 138
5 Rosenberg Terry HS  Luz Flores, Emily Villarreal, Mario Bardan 4A 23 109

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator 4/19
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Literary Criticism - Team - SA

Rank School

1 Katy Seven Lakes HS
2 Lubbock Coronado HS
3 Abilene Cooper HS

4 Katy Tompkins HS

Students

Virtual Tabulator

Adesh Thapliyal, Nicole Ting, Jenny Kim

Bonnie Bearden, Brittney Scott, Alex Quinn
Amanda Taylor, Kimery Hankins, Tyana Ellis
Faezah Ali, Ishani Chakravarty, Jordan Duda

Literary Criticism - Individual

Rank Name

O 0 9 N W A~ W N =

e e e e e R
wm A W NN = O

Jessica McKinney
Lenzie Winton
Jessica Bean
Adesh Thapliyal
Autumn Osborne
Meredith Lanningham
Nicole Ting

Katy O'Quinn
Hannah Wiseman
Celena Blake
Cassidy McCoy
Sarah Barker

Julie Rice
Madison Perkins

Qiwei Li

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

School

Bridge City HS
Hallsville HS

Bridge City HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Martin's Mill HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Hallsville HS

Argyle HS

Hallsville HS

Martin's Mill HS
Whiteface HS
Whiteface HS
Hallsville HS

Pearland Dawson HS

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

3A
4A

21
14
21
19
19
30
19
14
10
14
19
4

4

14
24

Conference District Total Score

5A
SA
S5A
S5A

9

12
12
10
12
10
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
11

19
2
2
19

87
79
74
73
71
70
70
70
69
67
66
65
64
63
61

192
155
145
118

5119
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16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39
40

Jessie Chapman
Emily Volk
Flower Landaverde
Katelyn Suneson
Christina Hoang
Anthony Ochoa
Nicholas Bergeron
Kami Schmucker
Meg Perkins
Jillian Whitney
Bonnie Bearden
Debbie Clary
Katelyn Mott
Aryana Lerma
Monica Canizares
Brittney Scott
Sophia Song
Claire Hartman
Qeila Martinez
Emma Pollard
Darcy Wyatt

Cortlandt Bursey-
Reece

Amanda Taylor
Seth Nemeth
Kelsey Archer

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Texas HS

Argyle HS

Martin's Mill HS
Henrietta HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Sabine Pass HS
Brentwood Christian HS
Dumas HS

Argyle HS

Chireno HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Chireno HS

Bridge City HS

Dumas HS

Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Rockport Fulton HS
Morton HS

Waller HS

Meridian HS

Texas HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Whiteface HS
Farmersville HS

4A
3A
1A
2A
4A
1A
4A
4A
3A
1A
5A
1A
3A
4A
3A
5A
4A
3A
1A
4A
1A

4A

5A
1A
2A

Virtual Tabulator

14
10
19
8

24
23
33
3

10
24
2

24
21
3

10
2

24
30
3

17
15

14

2
4
12

11
11
11
12
11
12
10
12
11
11
11
10
10
11
12
12
11
10
12
11

12

12
11
11

60
60
59
59
58
58
58
58
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
54
54
53
53
53
53

53

52
52
52

6/19
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41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Jasmine Pena

Shelby Pierce

Malynne Emrich
Krystal DeLucio
Gavin Franco
Taylor Lewis
Kimery Hankins
Scout Flowers
Jenny Kim

Emma Birbeck
Scout Hemtschel

Jillian Jones
Danielle Holmes
Grace Kim
Kathryn McCauley
Darby Long
Maite Bustos
Faezah Al
Morgan Williams
Evelyn Molinar
Alex Quinn
Andrea Nguyen
Hannah Winton

Alex Hernandez

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Lockney HS
Sabine Pass HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Henrietta HS

Fort Worth Harmony HS
Alto HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Hico HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Nolan Catholic HS

Beaumont West Brook
HS

Martin's Mill HS
Henrietta HS

Katy Seven Lakes HS
Bridgeport HS
Lockney HS
Navasota HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Meridian HS

Morton HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Hallsville HS

Sudan HS

5A

1A
2A
5A
3A
1A
3A
5A
1A
1A
5A
3A
4A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

3
23

13
8

13
21
2

15
19
33

21

19
8
19
9
3
18
19
15
3
2
33
14
5

10

12
12
12
11
12
10
11
11

12

10
11
10
12
11
11
10
11

12
12

12

52
51

51
51
50
50
49
49
49
48

48

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
46
46
46
46

7119
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65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Katherine Cheng
Alexis Gee

John David Walker
Wyatt Windham
Tyana Ellis
Stephanie Romero
Christian Schmidt
Lindsey Pate
Katelynn Perry
Marcel Garza
Lindsey Lotze
Leah Eckenrode
Jessica McGrew
Nate Collins
Bryanna Angelle
Lydia Heinrichs
Tabitha Blakeney
Angelica Almanza
Alayna Pope
Delaney Harp
Angel Zhang
Ishani Chakravarty
Jake Moore
Kaylyn Atchison
Mollie McMeans

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Pearland Dawson HS
Graford HS
Bridgeport HS
Shelbyville HS
Abilene Cooper HS
Bridge City HS
Nolan Catholic HS
Sabine Pass HS
Dumas HS
Bridgeport HS
Argyle HS

Waller HS

Waller HS

Lubbock Coronado HS

Sabine Pass HS
Hico HS

Bridge City HS
Navasota HS
Dumas HS
Farmersville HS
Katy Seven Lakes HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Lockney HS
Meridian HS
Borden County HS

4A
1A
3A
1A
5A
3A
3A
1A
4A
3A
3A
4A
4A
5A
1A
1A
3A
3A
4A
2A
5A
5A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

24
14
9
21
2
21
33
23
3
9
10
17
17
2
23
15
21
18
3
12
19
19
3
15
4

11

12
12

12
10
11
12
12
12
12
12
10
12

11
12
11
10
10
10
11
12

45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40

8/19
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90
91
92
93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

Emma Walker
Shelby Clayton
Riley Harkey
Daniel Ortiz

Vanesa Aguilar
Hanah Shew
Rachel Renshaw
McKenna Eason
Dwight Brisbin
Callie Dean
Marcos Alvarado
Luz Flores

Alex Dutton
Amber Dillaman
Sara Ochoa
Abigail Arnold
Erika Parker
Ruth Stewart
Emily Villarreal
Mario Bardan
Blas Alvarado
Alonzo Menchaca
Kendall Morales
Dillan Smith
Hannah Skelton

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Shelbyville HS

Omaha Paul Pewitt HS
Omaha Paul Pewitt HS
Lubbock Coronado HS

Sudan HS
Abernathy HS
Farmersville HS
Aspermont HS
Abilene Cooper HS
Plains HS

Ennis HS
Rosenberg Terry HS
Shelbyville HS
Henrietta HS

Sabine Pass HS
Poolville HS
Martin's Mill HS
Chireno HS
Rosenberg Terry HS
Rosenberg Terry HS
Ennis HS

City View HS
Buffalo HS

Poolville HS
Seymour HS

1A
2A
2A
5A

1A
2A
2A
1A
5A
1A
4A
4A
1A
2A
1A
1A
1A
1A
4A
4A
4A
2A
2A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

21
19
19
2

12
10

15
23
21

23
15
19
24
23
23
15

14
15

12
12
12
11

11
11
12

12
10
10
11
12

12
10
12
11
11
12
10
10
10
11

39
39
39
39

39
38
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35

919
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115

116
117
118
119

120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

Rian Hutton

Emily Shipman
Bradley Carpenter
Amber Shipman
Amber Smith

Chesanie Brantley
Emily Young
Ashley Roberts

Celeste Montemayor

Patricia Pratt
CiciNava
Madison Albin
Hannah Nicosia
Justin Roberson
Kendell Wilson
Michael Taylor
Karen Rivas
Erica Rios
Dylan Higgins
Chandler Campbell
Miryam Zapata
Jordan Duda
Sara Hemrichs
Theresa Zach
Casey Shipman

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Rosenberg Terry HS
Eldorado HS

Omaha Paul Pewitt HS
Eldorado HS
Henrietta HS

Sudan HS

Argyle HS
Lockney HS

Sudan HS

Poolville HS
Morton HS
Eldorado HS
Shelbyville HS
Abilene Cooper HS
Iowa Park HS
Borden County HS
Dumas HS

Buffalo HS
Poolville HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Buffalo HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Hico HS

Seymour HS
Eldorado HS

4A
1A
2A
1A
2A

1A
3A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
5A
3A
1A
4A
2A
1A
5A
2A

1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

23
7
19
7
8

5

14
15

14
19
15

34
34
34
34
32

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29

10/19
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140

141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

Kirsty Douglas
Jordan Harden
Bridgette Mayfield
Julia Hamner
Frank Friesen
Miranda Gilcrease
Destiny Garcia
Linsey Reyna
Hannah Brown
Perla Caporali
Shae Berry
Autumn Miller
Bryanna Batey
Kyrsten Rebeles
Megan Ramsey
Alex Yost

Ashley Mettlen
Heather Long
Kaleb Chancellor
Maeghan Herridge
Robyn Sperry
Taryn Son

Taryn Estes
Hannah Cowan

Brenna Kleiber

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Aspermont HS
Iowa Park HS
Cross Plains
Poolville HS
Whiteface HS
Chireno HS
Aspermont HS
City View HS
Bridgeport HS
Shelbyville HS
Aspermont HS
Aspermont HS
Graford HS
Borden County HS
Graford HS
Argyle HS
Eldorado HS
Poolville HS
Iowa Park HS
Borden County HS
Iowa Park HS
Iowa Park HS
Cross Plains
Cross Plains
Cross Plains

1A
3A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
2A
3A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
3A
1A
1A
3A
1A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

10
5
12
15
4
24
10
8
9
21
10
10
14
4
14
10
7
15

12
12
12

11

12
10
10
12

11
12

11
10
10
10

11
12
10
11
12
12
11
11

29
28
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
19
19
18
10

1119
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Literary Criticism - 1A

Rank Name School

1 Autumn Osborne Martin's Mill HS
2 Cassidy McCoy Martin's Mill HS
3 Sarah Barker Whiteface HS

4 Julie Rice Whiteface HS

5 Flower Landaverde = Martin's Mill HS
6 Anthony Ochoa Sabine Pass HS
7 Jilian Whitney Chireno HS

8 Debbie Clary Chireno HS

9 Qeila Martinez Morton HS

10 Darcy Wyatt Meridian HS

11 Seth Nemeth Whiteface HS
12 Jasmine Pena Lockney HS

13 Shelby Pierce Sabine Pass HS
14  Malynne Emrich Fort Worth Harmony HS
15 Gavin Franco Fort Worth Harmony HS
16 Taylor Lewis Alto HS

17 Scout Flowers Hico HS

18 Jillian Jones Martin's Mill HS
19 Darby Long Lockney HS

20 Morgan Williams Meridian HS

21 Evelyn Molinar Morton HS

22 Alex Hernandez Sudan HS

23 Alexis Gee Graford HS

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

19
19

19
23
24
24

15

23
13
13
21
15
19

15

14

12
12
11
12
11
12
11
10
12
9

11
12
10
12
12
11
10
10
11
11
9

12
9

71
66
65
64
59
58
56
55
53
53
52
52
51
51
50
50
49
48
48
48
47
46
45

12/19
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24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Wyatt Windham
Lindsey Pate
Bryanna Angelle
Lydia Heinrichs
Jake Moore
Kaylyn Atchison
Mollie McMeans
Emma Walker
Vanesa Aguilar
McKenna Eason
Callie Dean
Alex Dutton
Sara Ochoa
Abigail Arnold
Erika Parker
Ruth Stewart
Dillan Smith
Hannah Skelton
Emily Shipman
Amber Shipman
Chesanie Brantley

Ashley Roberts

Celeste Montemayor

Patricia Pratt

Cici Nava

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Shelbyville HS
Sabine Pass HS
Sabine Pass HS
Hico HS
Lockney HS
Meridian HS
Borden County HS
Shelbyville HS
Sudan HS
Aspermont HS
Plains HS
Shelbyville HS
Sabine Pass HS
Poolville HS
Martin's Mill HS
Chireno HS
Poolville HS
Seymour HS
Eldorado HS
Eldorado HS
Sudan HS
Lockney HS
Sudan HS
Poolville HS
Morton HS

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

21
23
23
15
3

15
4

21
5

10
5

21
23
15
19

12
10
10
12
10
11
12
12
11

10
12

12
10
12
10
11

12
12
11
11
12
10

44
44
42
42
40
40
40
39
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
34
32
32
32
32
32

13/19
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49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Madison Albin

Hannah Nicosia
Michael Taylor
Dylan Higgins
Sara Hemrichs
Theresa Zach
Casey Shipman
Kirsty Douglas
Bridgette Mayfield
Julia Hamner
Frank Friesen
Miranda Gilcrease
Destiny Garcia
Perla Caporali
Shae Berry
Autumn Miller
Bryanna Batey
Kyrsten Rebeles
Megan Ramsey
Ashley Mettlen
Heather Long
Maeghan Herridge
Taryn Estes
Hannah Cowan

Brenna Kleiber

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

FEldorado HS

Shelbyville HS
Borden County HS
Poolville HS

Hico HS

Seymour HS
Eldorado HS
Aspermont HS
Cross Plains
Poolville HS
Whiteface HS
Chireno HS
Aspermont HS
Shelbyville HS
Aspermont HS
Aspermont HS
Graford HS
Borden County HS
Graford HS
Eldorado HS
Poolville HS
Borden County HS
Cross Plains

Cross Plains

Cross Plains

1A

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

Virtual Tabulator

7

21
4

15
15
9

7

10
12
15
4

24
10
21
10
10
14
4

14
7

15
4

12
12
12

32

31
30
30
29
29
29
29
27
27
27
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
23
23
22
19
10

14/19
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Literary Criticism - 2A

Rank Name

1 Katelyn Suneson
2 Kelsey Archer

3 Krystal DeLucio
4 Danielle Holmes

5 Delaney Harp

6 Shelby Clayton

7 Riley Harkey

8 Hanah Shew

9 Rachel Renshaw
10 Amber Dillaman
11 Alonzo Menchaca
12 Kendall Morales
13 Bradley Carpenter
14 Amber Smith

15 Erica Rios

16 Miryam Zapata

17 Linsey Reyna

Literary Criticism - 3A

Rank Name

1
2

Jessica McKinney

Jessica Bean

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

School

Henrietta HS
Farmersville HS
Henrietta HS

Henrietta HS
Farmersville HS
Omaha Paul Pewitt HS
Omaha Paul Pewitt HS
Abernathy HS
Farmersville HS
Henrietta HS

City View HS

Buffalo HS

Omaha Paul Pewitt HS
Henrietta HS

Buffalo HS

Buffalo HS

City View HS

School
Bridge City HS
Bridge City HS

Virtual Tabulator

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

2A 8
2A 12
2A 8
2A 8
2A 12
2A 19
2A 19
2A 2
2A 12
2A 8
2A 8
2A 14
2A 19
2A 8
2A 14
2A 14
2A 8
Conference District
3A 21
3A 21

12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
9

10
10
9

9

12
9

11

Grade Level
9
12

59
52
51
48
41
39
39
38
38
37
35
35
34
32
30
29
26

Score Tie Breaker
&7
74

15/19
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Meredith Lanningham
Hannah Wiseman
Emily Volk

Meg Perkins
Katelyn Mott
Monica Canizares
Claire Hartman
Emma Birbeck
Kathryn McCauley
Maite Bustos
Andrea Nguyen
John David Walker
Stephanie Romero
Christian Schmidt
Marcel Garza
Lindsey Lotze
Tabitha Blakeney
Angelica Almanza
Emily Young
Kendell Wilson
Jordan Harden
Hannah Brown
Alex Yost

Kaleb Chancellor

Robyn Sperry

app2.virtualchallengemeets.com/tabul ator

Rockport Fulton HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Bridge City HS
Argyle HS
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Taryn Son

Literary Criticism - 4A

Rank Name

1 Lenzie Winton

2 Katy O'Quinn

3 Celena Blake

4 Madison Perkins
5 Qiwei Li

6 Jessie Chapman
7 Christma Hoang
8 Nicholas Bergeron
9 Kami Schmucker
10 Aryana Lerma

11 Sophia Song

12 Emma Pollard

13 Cortlandt Bursey-Reece
14  Hannah Winton
15  Katherine Cheng
16  Katelynn Perry
17  Leah Eckenrode
18 Jessica McGrew
19  Alayna Pope

20 Marcos Alvarado
21 Luz Flores
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Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
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Emily Villarreal
Mario Bardan
Blas Alvarado
Rian Hutton

Karen Rivas
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Literary Criticism - SA

Rank Name

1 Adesh Thapliyal
2 Nicole Ting

3 Bonnie Bearden
4 Brittney Scott

5 Amanda Taylor
6 Kimery Hankins
7 Jenny Kim

8 Scout Hemntschel
9 Grace Kim

10 Faezah Al

11 Alex Quinn

12 Tyana Ellis

13 Nate Collins

14 Angel Zhang

15 Ishani Chakravarty
16 Daniel Ortiz

17  Dwight Brisbin
18 Justin Roberson
19 Chandler Campbell
20 Jordan Duda
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Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
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